121Catalogue and price list 2025 | ACB+
MODULE 4
Morin Original system coupler M4
for machines from 7.5t to 10t
Couplers available on pages 18 to 30
BRAND MACHINES BUCKET
RANGE
TINE

NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
R-4CP6E-350 350 87 162 319 - 3 5111211 2 C1T35 3 5107526 3 5116540
R40-P2E-400 400 144 165 424 - 3 6Y3222 3 C1T35 3 5104592 3 5120326
R40-P1E-450 450 147 169 434 - 3 5133920 3 C1T35 3 5107072 3 FK2TLR
R40-P1E-500 500 170 167 473 - 4 5130218 3 C1T35 3 5107077 3 51109095110909
R40-P1E-600 600 211 212 592 - 4 5111212 4 C1T35 4 5107042 4 51124965112496
R40-P1E-700 700 259 230 696 - 4 6Y3222 4 C1T35 4 5111020 4 FK2TLRFK2TLR
R40-P1E-800 800 307 248 801 - 5 5111213 5 C1T35 4 5107048 4 5143898
R40-P1E-900 900 356 272 913 - 6 5109741 5 C1T35 5 5104567 5 5116541
R40-P1E-1000 1000 404 290 1017 - 6 5128899 5 C1T35 5 5107056 5 5120251
 Represents the range of
breakout forces the tooth
can withstand. To see
the correspondence table,

Profile 41P1EProfile 4CP6E Profile P2E
Bucket with teeth
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
R-4CP6E-350 350 87 162 319 - 3 C1T35 3 5107526 3 5116540
R41-P2E-400 400 173 186 497 - 3 C1T35 3 5107785 3 FK2TLR
R41-P1E-450 450 185 195 528 - 3 C1T35 3 5107787 3 FK2TLR
R41-P1E-500 500 213 202 585 - 3 C1T35 3 5107792 3 FK2TLRFK2TLR
R41-P1E-600 600 264 237 712 - 4 C1T35 4 5107793 4 51093155109315
R41-P1E-700 700 325 253 838 - 4 C1T35 4 5124358 4 FK2TLRFK2TLR
R41-P1E-800 800 386 278 973 - 5 C1T35 4 5107794 4 FK2TLR
R41-P1E-900 900 448 304 1110 - 6 C1T35 5 5107795 5 5109316
R41-P1E-1000 1000 510 331 1249 - 6 C1T35 5 5107796 5 5142533
Profile 4CP6E
Profile P2E
Specially designed for construction and renovation work, BACKHOE BUCKETS
will satisfy your needs, whether you are working in a loose environment or a much

Profile 42P1EProfile 4CP6E Profile P2E
Bucket with teeth
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
R-4CP6E-350 350 87 162 319 - 2 5108044 3 5107696 2 FT230S
R42-P2E-400 400 173 193 504 - 3 5104543 3 FK3TLR 2 FT230S
R42-P1E-450 450 185 207 540 - 3 5107004 3 FK3TLR 3 FT230S
R42-P1E-500 500 213 219 602 - 3 5107008 3 5132860 3 FT230SFT230S
R42-P1E-600 600 264 250 725 - 3 5107017 4 5132861 3 FT230SFT230S
R42-P1E-700 700 325 271 856 - 3 5124357 4 5132862 3 FT230SFT230S
R42-P1E-800 800 386 302 997 - 4 5107027 4 5123293 4 FT230S
R42-P1E-900 900 448 324 1130 - 4 5093561 5 5107923 4 FT230S
R42-P1E-1000 1000 510 345 1263 - 4 5107033 5 5110737 4 FT230S
R42-P1E-1100 1100 573 376 1407 - 5 5107040 5 5120492 5 FT230S
Profile 4CP6E
Profile P2E
Specially designed for construction and renovation work, BACKHOE BUCKETS
will satisfy your needs, whether you are working in a loose environment or a much

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM4-1500-4CP1E 1500 363 286 939 - 5107552 330 983 - 5107081
CM4-1600-4CP1E 1600 388 302 1000 - 5114722 348 1046 - 5093727
CM4-1700-4CP1E 1700 414 316 1061 - 5107809 365 1110 - 5107091
CM4-1800-4CP1E 1800 440 331 1123 - 5107566 383 1175 - 5107098
PART NUMBER WIDTH
(mm)
ISO
CAPACITY